
Rang Grad Name Vorname Jg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 V Punkte

1 Wm Brudermann Harry 1957 10 8 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 9 2 94

2 Adj Uof Jegge Martin 1963 8 9 10 9 8 9 9 10 10 6 2 90

3 Adj Uof Gygax Heinz 1967 10 7 9 8 10 9 8 8 10 9 88

4 Wm Senn Andreas 1988 9 8 9 7 8 10 10 8 7 10 86

5 Adj Uof Gilgen Stephan 1969 10 10 9 8 9 7 9 8 8 8 86

6 Kpl Lutz Pascal 1988 10 8 8 9 8 10 9 8 7 8 85

7 Wm Ott Peter 1962 9 8 8 8 9 10 9 7 9 6 2 85

8 Hptm Eggimann Peter 1962 9 9 9 8 9 9 8 7 7 8 2 85

9 Hptfw Stark Hanspeter 1977 9 8 10 9 6 9 8 10 8 7 84

10 Adj Uof Suter Pascal 1968 8 7 9 6 9 9 9 9 8 9 83

11 Gfr Müller Thomas 1979 6 8 10 10 8 9 10 8 8 5 82

12 Adj Uof Glardon Adrien 1972 7 8 9 9 10 8 6 9 8 8 82

13 Wm Christen Hermann 1959 10 6 9 6 7 8 9 9 6 8 2 80

14 Wm Hänny Hansruedi 1961 8 7 6 7 8 7 9 10 9 7 2 80

15 Fw Marra Marcello 1998 7 8 9 7 9 9 9 8 7 7 80

16 Adj Uof Hefti Markus 1968 9 10 8 7 5 9 4 10 7 7 76

17 Adj Uof Kurmann Manuel 1988 6 6 6 8 7 8 9 8 8 10 76

18 Hptfw Senn Daniel 1956 7 6 7 8 9 8 6 9 7 7 2 76

19 Oberstlt Czerwik Peter 1971 3 9 8 7 10 6 8 8 9 7 75

20 Gfr Gerber Vinzenz 1948 6 7 7 4 7 6 8 10 9 9 2 75

21 Adj Uof Gabriel Rudolf 1966 3 9 6 8 9 9 8 9 6 8 75

22 Wm Gränicher Paul 1944 3 6 8 8 7 9 8 6 9 8 2 74

23 Oberst Affolter Fritz 1964 4 9 7 10 5 7 8 9 5 8 72

24 Gfr Friedli Urs 1958 1 3 0 5 8 8 8 7 4 6 2 52
25 Fw Streit Noah 1992 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rang Grad Name Vorname Jg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 V Punkte

1 Wm Hager Felix 2000 9 10 9 9 7 10 9 9 9 9 90
2 Gfr Frehner Hans 1969 8 10 9 10 10 6 8 8 9 10 88
3 Sdt Aebi Rudolf 1969 10 10 10 7 6 8 8 9 9 8 85
4 Sdt Mühlethaler Nick 2003 7 9 8 9 7 9 6 10 10 9 84
5 Kpl Schmid Fritz 1964 6 10 7 8 9 8 9 10 9 8 84
6 Wm Iten Adrian 2002 8 7 8 7 10 10 7 8 9 9 83
7 Sdt Bittner Elias 1996 6 8 7 0 9 10 9 9 8 10 76
8 Wm Zesiger David 2000 7 5 9 6 10 7 9 6 8 9 76
9 Wm Selimi Valon 2001 8 8 5 8 10 8 6 8 7 6 74
10 Sdt Brunner Yannic 1999 7 7 10 7 9 6 6 8 7 6 73
11 Wm Tedesco Ivan 2001 4 9 6 4 8 6 8 9 9 7 70
12 Sdt Wüthrich Jan 2000 6 10 3 7 9 5 5 6 6 7 64
13 Sdt Morf Alex 2003 0 9 10 8 4 7 9 3 9 4 63
14 Wm Kovac Nicola 2001 1 9 6 7 10 4 6 7 6 5 61
15 Sdt Murati Rijad 2000 3 6 3 8 4 7 8 7 6 6 58
16 Herr Schöni Nick 2004 6 6 1 4 4 5 6 8 8 7 55
17 Sdt Streit Luca Loris 2002 7 4 5 5 4 6 6 8 7 3 55
18 Herr Wampfler Daniel 1964 6 7 2 8 3 5 4 7 7 2 51
19 Wm Good Beda 2004 3 0 1 0 0 7 7 8 3 6 35
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Rang Grad Name Vorname Jg. Einzel 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Total

1 Hptfw Stark Hanspeter 1977 30 47 49 49 175
2 Kpl Lutz Pascal 1988 28 48 48 48 172
3 Adj Uof Gabriel Rudolf 1966 28 49 46 47 170
4 Oberstlt Czerwik Peter 1971 26 46 49 46 167
5 Adj Uof Glardon Adrien 1972 29 44 47 43 163
6 Hptfw Plüss Dominik 1979 25 46 46 45 162
7 Gfr Müller Thomas 1979 26 45 43 44 158
8 Oberst Affolter Fritz 1964 27 43 40 47 157
9 Adj Uof Ackermann Lorenz 1938 22 48 45 42 157
10 Wm Hänny Hansruedi 1961 28 44 41 43 156
11 Adj Uof Jegge Martin 1963 25 44 39 44 152
12 Wm Senn Andreas 1988 27 42 43 40 152
13 Wm Ott Peter 1962 22 42 43 44 151
14 Adj Uof Gygax Heinz 1967 28 31 44 42 145
15 Hptfw Senn Daniel 1956 24 39 40 42 145
16 Wm Brudermann Harry 1957 18 47 35 44 144
17 Adj Uof Kissling Jöel 1995 17 32 44 45 138
18 Adj Uof Kurmann Manuel 1988 24 34 40 39 137
19 Adj Uof Suter Pascal 1968 16 45 25 39 125
20 Adj Uof Gisler Walter 1958 27 32 31 25 115
21 Fw Streit Noah 1992 24 33 37 21 115
22 Fw Marra Marcello 1998 24 22 30 35 111
23 Oberst Beyeler Bernard 1945 24 23 20 42 109
24 Wm Grünig Samuel 1955 14 34 40 14 102
25 Adj Uof Hefti Markus 1968 21 32 16 29 98
26 Adj Uof Gilgen Stephan 1969 0 22 22 29 73
27 Gfr Friedli Urs 1958 0 15 0 0 15

Rang Grad Name Vorname Jg. Einzel 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Total

1 Sdt Aebi Rudolf 1969 29 48 49 46 172
2 Wm Hager Felix 2000 27 42 48 49 166
3 Sdt Bittner Elias 1996 26 47 45 47 165
4 Gfr Frehner Hans 1969 26 46 47 43 162
5 Herr Schöni Nick 2004 25 47 42 46 160
6 Gfr Garcia Patrick 1985 27 46 40 45 158
7 Wm Zesiger David 2000 28 34 45 41 148
8 Wm Tedesco Ivan 2001 26 34 43 40 143
9 Sdt Mühlethaler Nick 2003 23 41 32 43 139
10 Sdt Wüthrich Jan 2000 21 41 36 38 136
11 Herr Wampfler Daniel 1964 20 43 30 42 135
12 Sdt Murati Rijad 2000 30 45 24 31 130
13 Kpl Schmid Fritz 1964 16 40 41 32 129
14 Wm Good Beda 2004 21 21 40 24 106
15 Sdt Brunner Yannic 1999 25 14 21 45 105
16 Sdt Streit Luca Loris 2000 16 44 6 30 96
17 Wm Kovac Nicola 2001 20 20 16 39 95
18 Sdt Morf Alex 2003 26 16 25 24 91
19 Wm Iten Adrian 2002 7 13 30 24 74
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Rang Grad Name Vorname Jg.
Punkte

(beste Passe)
2. Passe 3. Passe 4. Passe

1 Adj Uof Glardon Adrien 1972 30 30 25 23
2 Kpl Schallenberg Martin 1960 30 27 25 22
3 Adj Uof Kurmann Manuel 1988 30 26 25 25
4 Wm Käsermann Hans 1961 28 26 20 13
5 Oberstlt Czerwik Peter 1971 27 27 22 20
6 Hptm Eggiman Peter 1962 27 25 25 23
7 Wm Hänny Hansruedi 1961 26 25 25 25
8 Adj Uof Plüss Markus 1955 25 25
9 Adj Uof Gisler Walter 1958 25 24 20 18
10 Wm Brudermann Harry 1957 25 23 23 18
11 Adj Uof Gilgen Stephan 1969 25 22 20 16
12 Oberst Affolter Fritz 1964 25 19
13 Adj Uof Suter Pascal 1968 22 20 12 0
14 Fw Streit Noah 1992 20 20 15 13
15 Adj Uof Jegge Martin 1963 20 17 13 12
16 Kpl Lutz Pascal 1988 17 11 9
17 Gfr Küng Marco 1978 15 8 7 7
18 Gfr Friedli Urs 1958 10 7
19 Wm Beyeler Alfred 1947 5 0
20 Adj Uof Ackermann Lorenz 1938 3

Rang Grad Name Vorname Jg.
Punkte

(beste Passe)
2. Passe 3. Passe 4. Passe

1 Herr Schöni Nick 2004 25
2 Sdt Morf Alex 2003 20 20 18 15
3 Kpl Schmid Fritz 1964 20 12
4 Sdt Aebi Rudolf 1969 17
5 Gfr Frehner Hans 1969 14 14
6 Sdt Bittner Elias 1996 12 12
7 Herr Wampfler Daniel 1964 10 5
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